GRAB & GO SELECTIONS

Available Monday, January 27" - Friday, January 31st

SANDWICHES
Deli Sandwich
bbg chicken burger

Deli Sandwich
turkey, swiss, & arugula

PB & J/Grilled Cheese Sandwich
peanut butter & strawberry jelly sandwich
grilled cheese on white bread (american, provolone)

Wrap
roast beef wrap

SALADS

Salad
greek salad

Salad with Protein
chicken caesar salad

SNACKS
Parfait
blueberry parfait

Snack box
smoked salmon box

Snack
vegan snack box

Fruit
fresh fruit cup

HOT FOOD

Monday, January 27t

Orange Chicken, White Rice, Peas

Cajun Shrimp, White Rice, Peas

Vegan Orange Chicken, White Rice, Peas

Tuesday, January 28t

Chicken Picatta, Mashed Potatoes, Honey Carrots
Habanero Mango Salmon, Mashed Potatoes, Honey Carrots
Herbed Tofu, Mashed Potatoes, Honey Carrots

Wednesday, January 29t

Spaghetti and Beef Meatballs, Garlic Bread, Broccoli
Pork Italian Sausage, Penne Spicy Pasta, Garlic Bread,
Broccoli Vegetable Pasta

Thursday, January 30t

Flank Steak, Cauliflower, Roasted Herb Potatoes
Glazed Ham, Cauliflower, Roasted Herb Potatoes
Vegan Sausage, Potatoes Peppers and Onions

$9.00
$9.00

$4.50

$7.50

$7.60

$9.75

$7.05

$7.60

$5.40

$4.50

Scan the QR Code to
Place Your Coffee Bar
Order on Eatify!

SOUPS

Monday
Chicken Lemon Orzo & Cream Of
Broccoli
TUESDAY
Southwest Chicken Tortilla & Corn
Chowder
Wednesday
Clam Chowder & Tomato Bisque
THURSDAY
Tuscan Chicken Wedding & Garden
Vegetable
FRIDAY
Loaded Baked Potato & Spicy White

Bean Harissa
check out our seasonal barista
selections, including smoothies &
fresh pressed juices

at the barista bar,
we're featuring

AND

RIS HI

TEA & BOTANICALS
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