

## **GRAB & GO SELECTIONS**

Available Monday, January 27<sup>th</sup> – Friday, January 31<sup>st</sup>

	Available multudy, January Z7***	– Fliudy, Jaliud	ii y c
SANDWICHES		¢0.00	
Deli Sandwich bbq chicken burger		\$9.00	
Deli Sandwich		\$9.00	
turkey, swiss, & arugula			
PB & J/Grilled Cheese Sand peanut butter & strawber grilled cheese on white b		\$4.50	
Wrap roast beef wrap		\$7.50	
SALADS			
Salad		\$7.60	
greek salad			
Salad with Protein		\$9.75	
chicken caesar salad			I
<u>SNACKS</u>			
Parfait		\$7.05	S
blueberry parfait			3
Snack box		\$7.60	
smoked salmon box			
Snack		\$5.40	
vegan snack box Fruit		\$4.50	Т
fresh fruit cup		Ş4.0U	
HOT FOOD			
Monday, January 27 <sup>th</sup>			Lo
Orange Chicken, White Rice, Pe Cajun Shrimp, White Rice, Peas Vegan Orange Chicken, White F	S		
Tuesday, January 28 <sup>th</sup>			
Chicken Picatta, Mashed Pota Habanero Mango Salmon, Mas Herbed Tofu, Mashed Potatoe	shed Potatoes, Honey Carrots		
Wednesday, January 29 <sup>th</sup>			
Spaghetti and Beef Meatballs Pork Italian Sausage, Penne S Broccoli Vegetable Pasta			
<b>Thursday, January 30<sup>th</sup></b> Flank Steak, Cauliflower, Roast Glazed Ham, Cauliflower, Roast			
Vegan Sausage, Potatoes Pepp	pers and Onions		

Scan the QR Code to Place Your Coffee Bar Order on Eatify!



**SOUPS** Monday Chicken Lemon Orzo & Cream Of Broccoli TUESDAY Southwest Chicken Tortilla & Corn Chowder Wednesday Clam Chowder & Tomato Bisque THURSDAY Fuscan Chicken Wedding & Garden Vegetable FRIDAY oaded Baked Potato & Spicy White Bean Harissa check out our seasonal barista selections, including smoothies & fresh pressed juices

> at the barista bar, we're featuring



AND

TEA & BOTANICALS